MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CY2019

EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY

Specialty

Total

General Practice

General Surgery
Allergy/Immunology
Otolaryngology

Anesthesiology

Cardiology

Dermatology

Family Practice

Interventional Pain Management
Gastroenterology

Internal Medicine

Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine
Neurology

Neurosurgery

Speech Language Pathologists
Obstetrics/Gynecology

Hospice and Palliative Care
Ophthalmology

Oral Surgery (dentists only)
Orthopedic Surgery

Cardiac Electrophysiology
Pathology

Sports Medicine

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Psychiatry

Geriatric Psychiatry

Colorectal Surgery (formerly proctology)
Pulmonary Disease

Diagnostic Radiology

Intensive Cardiac Rehabilitation
Anesthesiologist Assistant

Thoracic Surgery

Urology

Chiropractic

Nuclear Medicine

Pediatric Medicine

Geriatric Medicine

Nephrology

Hand Surgery

Optometry

Certified Nurse Midwife (effective July 1, 1988)
Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist (CRNA)
Infectious Disease

Mammography Screening Center
Endocrinology

Independent Diagnostic Testing Facility (IDTF)

Allowed
Services
5,140,876,480
8,495,741
13,009,175
21,249,623
16,220,265
19,482,061
71,149,728
54,044,689
154,337,065
9,241,490
26,299,241
212,830,611
1,407,100
53,635,078
3,068,045
930,420
10,388,545
737,901
61,663,883
288,133
55,185,702
8,769,455
32,813,629
3,717,477
2,384,903
27,641,444
13,655,913
211,044
881,700
21,106,405
202,355,326
10,665
328,103
1,081,812
75,318,412
20,097,547
1,412,636
2,572,936
2,660,454
30,431,979
3,114,677
16,048,718
123,114
8,577,228
54,213,547
29,515
17,367,939
23,355,327

Allowed
Charges
149,111,801,806
441,203,953
2,016,030,799
438,839,943
1,280,083,729
2,134,044,658
5,647,147,150
3,859,579,080
6,739,015,720
505,049,457
1,961,179,287
10,873,509,625
63,754,116
2,113,950,975
826,314,103
62,428,106
592,522,970
62,588,201
9,951,503,628
77,229,425
4,296,229,515
712,287,572
1,392,625,555
159,465,564
394,217,416
1,303,829,663
1,122,307,752
19,060,747
168,487,617
1,756,482,112
5,570,059,876
1,206,412
43,221,556
361,788,205
2,316,862,675
766,633,619
131,631,009
89,603,996
200,239,712
2,303,150,500
265,032,407
1,382,855,878
5,838,127
1,261,606,903
807,488,791
2,833,883
640,421,478
1,061,262,630

Payment Amt

114,751,755,574
327,096,142
1,552,734,066
330,475,033
949,667,505
1,660,922,098
4,255,688,452
2,856,489,167
4,965,977,763
387,633,389
1,502,763,775
8,251,724,946
47,972,727
1,587,153,986
640,154,520
48,070,572
454,195,456
48,478,824
7,492,241,391
59,443,116
3,255,296,844
541,383,124
1,089,999,243
119,398,522
302,543,220
996,714,710
826,854,227
14,269,713
129,573,960
1,343,742,206
4,349,122,388
942,998
33,836,429
282,345,938
1,746,884,904
541,236,813
102,184,776
67,818,206
150,047,917
1,772,291,537
199,213,811
937,448,719
4,418,469
988,063,827
624,092,042
2,635,800
478,320,988
814,463,124



Specialty

Podiatry
Ambulatory Surgical Center
Nurse Practitioner

Medical supply company with orthotic personnel certified
by an accrediting organization

Medical supply company with prosthetic personnel certified
by an accrediting organization

Medical supply company with prosthetic/orthotic personnel
certified by an accrediting organization

Medical supply company not included in 51, 52, or 53

Individual orthotic personnel certified by an accrediting
organization

Individual prosthetic personnel certified by an accrediting
organization

Individual prosthetic/orthotic personnel certified by an
accrediting organization

Medical Supply Company with registered pharmacist

Ambulance Service Supplier, e.g., private ambulance
companies, funeral homes

Public Health or Welfare Agencies (Federal, State, and
local)

Psychologist (Billing Independently)

Portable X-Ray Supplier (Billing Independently)
Audiologist (Billing Independently)

Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Rheumatology

Occupational Therapist in Private Practice
Clinical Psychologist

Clinical Laboratory (Billing Independently)
Single or Multispecialty Clinic or Group Practice
Registered Dietician/Nutrition Professional

Pain Management

Mass Immunization Roster Billers (Mass Immunizers have
to roster bill assigned claims and can only bill for
immunizations)

Radiation Therapy Centers

Slide Preparation Facilities
Peripheral Vascular Disease
Vascular Surgery

Cardiac Surgery

Addiction Medicine

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Critical Care (Intensivists)
Hematology
Hematology/Oncology
Preventive Medicine

Maxillofacial Surgery
Neuropsychiatry

All other suppliers, e.g., Drug Stores
Unknown Provider

Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Medical Oncology

Surgical Oncology

Allowed
Services
37,137,846
11,916,784
117,147,826
1,632,146

562,015

1,685,558

501,101,411
1,116,677

1,009,084

191,829

1,167,867
154,843,291

91,480

144,446
6,255,672
2,207,127

136,811,747
139,161,607
10,994,421
8,351,082
311,822,734

565,067

653,443
9,547,864

10,628,624

209,414
104,526
112,620
7,587,464
912,133
168,519
7,995,181
3,131,317
15,610,716
452,886,009
677,383
127,952
196,978
5,178,331
3,901
1,159,717
132,155,361
654,686

Allowed
Charges
2,337,038,551
5,500,112,487
5,058,962,099
141,163,093

37,888,445
221,073,016

5,285,565,453
274,875,129

324,945,179
61,004,424

5,285,653
6,153,988,608

3,081,317

16,017,083
292,424,195
75,021,704
3,830,273,325
3,142,135,657
331,267,841
790,912,027
5,922,883,722
58,612,389
20,555,109
582,180,354
438,849,316

51,317,882
3,774,749
25,004,164
1,320,939,822
277,705,925
12,282,602
623,040,067
386,378,213
273,982,256
7,996,601,162
17,509,368
18,214,172
10,137,454
110,471,930
263,091
68,797,441
2,528,779,195
98,139,251

Payment Amt

1,715,100,077

4,274,109,656

3,762,324,947
108,735,427

28,992,675

170,166,475

4,025,197,233
212,327,058

250,566,880

47,250,761

3,958,190
4,777,505,069

3,008,458

12,218,279
222,039,646
53,664,718
2,921,197,830
2,412,741,018
254,773,107
600,630,253
5,651,090,669
45,436,878
18,812,242
447,262,405
429,987,422

40,057,379
2,855,705
19,304,745
1,021,988,890
216,527,937
9,626,100
466,211,430
299,799,520
213,688,180
6,239,935,833
13,128,955
13,765,046
7,615,180
86,526,348
202,297
50,482,554
1,975,200,817
76,149,940



Specialty

Radiation Oncology

Emergency Medicine

Interventional Radiology

Optician

Physician Assistant

Gynecological/Oncology

Unknown Physician Specialty

Hospital

Skilled Nursing Facility

Intermediate Care Nursing Facility

Nursing Facility, Other

Home Health Agency

Pharmacy

Medical Supply Company with Respiratory Therapist
Department Store

Oxygen/Oxygen Related Equipment

Pedorthic Personnel

Medical Supply Company with Pedorthic Personnel
Rehabilitation Agency

Ocularist

Sleep Medicine

Centralized Flu

Interventional Cardiology

Dentist

Hospitalist

Advanced Heart Failure and Transplant Cardiology
Medical Toxicology

Hematopoietic Cell Transplantation and Cellular Therapy

Medicare Diabetes Preventive Program
Medical Genetics and Genomics
Undersea and Hyperbaric Medicine

Allowed
Services
16,882,578
29,008,662
7,668,203
94,112
62,189,422
5,394,327
879,845
249,632
191,534
66,268
43,406
90,593
1,471,544,457
49,901,786
14,137
2,126,569
101,159
533,285
164
21,377
529,406
7,337,732
12,764,953
10,803
11,167,564
966,876
9,626
1,390,405
1,758
5,715
123,873

SOURCE: CMS/0IS PART B ANALYTICS REPORT (PBAR)

Allowed
Charges
2,026,214,345
3,115,958,009
518,824,923
5,338,212
2,771,097,788
157,461,347
54,581,863
9,164,186
285,639
70,935
103,180
1,418,276
3,763,973,980
899,735,810
1,017,932
57,372,476
7,261,480
16,306,917
45,664
5,660,376
59,837,066
292,024,204
1,174,260,430
3,466,545
1,141,847,881
73,914,361
1,310,564
32,077,808
110,607
755,035
8,142,959

Payment Amt

1,585,447,209
2,366,571,617
403,667,502
4,002,402
2,038,410,775
122,201,593
41,911,670
6,913,555
219,929
55,613
79,256
1,045,247
2,897,759,962
676,838,930
770,848
43,406,712
5,620,179
12,539,358
35,220
4,328,835
44,869,247
286,183,590
893,831,913
2,681,550
887,048,118
56,149,729
1,003,270
25,003,222
108,282
580,646
6,277,984



	Total:Total

